
PIAA DISTRICT III AAA GIRLS

HERSHEY PARK

Oct. 26, 2011

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin        131    2   20   30   31   48  110  148    20:11    1:50
  2 Chambersburg            149   12   16   18   23   80   82  100    20:20    1:35
  3 Palmyra                 176   13   14   37   49   63   84  119    20:27    1:12
  4 Manheim Township        217   11   19   57   58   72  112  135    20:38    1:30
  5 York Suburban           238    9   22   60   73   74   87  102    20:41    1:38
  6 Lower Dauphin           288    3   25   26  114  120  136  262    20:40    2:33
  7 Elizabethtown           295    8   35   55   69  128  140  164    20:50    2:15
  8 Hershey                 298   15   34   47   81  121  130  236    20:54    1:43
  9 Cumberland Valley       321   33   42   46   97  103  118  199    21:01    1:06
 10 Central York            344   36   52   71   89   96  139  215    21:09    0:58
 11 Daniel Boone            346   43   64   65   66  108  176  253    21:07    1:01
 12 Red Lion                363   17   28   54  122  142  186  225    21:02    1:53
 13 Garden Spot             416   39   50   92  101  134  194  212    21:17    1:18
 14 Carlisle                427   32   75   93   98  129  133  185    21:21    1:22
 15 Shippensburg            439    5   70   79  126  159  188  213    21:12    2:48
 16 Conrad Weiser           449   21   27   68  123  210  279  284    21:16    2:38
 17 New Oxford              482    6   90   91  132  163  180  216    21:19    2:49
 18 Penn Manor              518    1   56  116  149  196  229  254    21:15    3:45
 19 Greencastle-Antrim      548   10   29   61  191  257              21:28    3:54
 20 Hempfield               584   45  104  105  160  170  240  250    21:43    1:40
 21 Cedar Crest             615   24  124  141  147  179  181  223    21:43    2:07
 22 Solanco                 633   38   59  127  204  205  276  287    21:47    2:11
 23 Exeter Township Girls   653    4    7  131  248  263  280  303    21:34    4:28
 24 J P. McCaskey           667   44   53   78  202  290  294  307    22:04    3:58
 25 Susquehannock           740   83  106  155  177  219              22:08    1:33
 26 Kennard Dale            760   62   67  111  249  271  304         22:17    3:03
 27 Ephrata                 778   88  146  169  174  201  235  237    22:12    1:12
 28 Cocalico                779  117  144  153  162  203  233  268    22:10    1:01
 29 Conestoga Valley        786   77  168  173  178  190  197  217    22:13    1:13
 30 Warwick                 788   86  125  184  187  206  266  291    22:13    1:21
 31 Big Spring              792   51  137  172  208  224  239  244    22:12    2:13
 32 Red Land                835   41  154  192  222  226  228  231    22:17    2:28
 33 Twin Valley             842   85  109  175  230  243  252  260    22:25    1:57
 34 Wilson                  843   40  113  189  245  256  295  300    22:23    3:01
 35 Northern York           888  107  157  158  232  234  241  267    22:30    1:34
 36 Cedar Cliff             908  138  152  200  207  211  265  275    22:29    0:54
 37 Dallastown Area         931   76  193  198  209  255  264  292    22:35    2:18
 38 Muhlenberg              986  115  145  195  238  293              22:53    3:06
 39 Lampeter Strasburg      989  143  150  218  220  258  302  308    22:44    1:38
 40 Eastern Lebanon Count   992  165  167  182  227  251  270  288    22:44    1:15
 41 Spring Grove           1004   94  166  171  272  301              23:06    3:43
 42 East Pennsboro Area    1038   99  183  214  246  296  298         23:05    3:26



 43 Central Dauphin East   1048   95  156  242  277  278  286  306    23:08    2:46
 44 James Buchanan         1156  151  161  273  274  297              23:31    2:57
 45 Milton Hershey         1342  247  261  269  282  283  285  305    24:00    0:59
 46 Central Dauphin        1349  221  259  281  289  299              24:09    2:07

Incomplete Teams: Donegal, Dover, Fleetwood Area Cross , Lancaster Catholic, Lebanon
Manheim Central, Mechanicsburg, Northern Lebanon, South Western, Susquehanna Twp.
Waynesboro, West York Area, York County Tech, Gettysburg
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Governor Mifflin
    2  Tessa Mundell, Jr          19:00    6:07
   20  Hannah Mansell, Fr         20:10    6:30
   30  Kendall Galvin, So         20:27    6:36
   31  Dana Frebel, Sr            20:28    6:36
   48  Rebecca Keenan, Sr         20:49    6:43
  110  Paige Zittle, So           21:41    7:00
  148  Amy Jordan, Sr             22:03    7:07
Total Time = 1:40:52     Total Places = 131

2. Chambersburg
   12  Natalie Holder, So         19:47    6:23
   16  Courtney Group, So         20:07    6:29
   18  Alexandra Orr, So          20:09    6:30
   23  Deija McBeth, So           20:12    6:31
   80  Bekah Elbel, Sr            21:22    6:53
   82  Megan Reel, Jr             21:24    6:54
  100  Abby Zychal, Jr            21:35    6:58
Total Time = 1:41:36     Total Places = 149

3. Palmyra
   13  Laura Duquette, Jr         19:49    6:24
   14  Maria Tukis, Fr            20:02    6:28
   37  Mariah Ricci, Jr           20:35    6:38
   49  Salvo Miranda, Fr          20:50    6:43
   63  Olivia Farabaugh, Jr       21:01    6:47
   84  Ashley Cypher, Jr          21:26    6:55
  119  Devin Strynkowski, So      21:44    7:01
Total Time = 1:42:15     Total Places = 176

4. Manheim Township
   11  Emily McBride, Fr          19:46    6:23
   19  Riley Stutz, Fr            20:09    6:30
   57  Julia Murray, Jr           20:59    6:46
   58  Kayla Robertson, Sr        21:00    6:46
   72  Erin Mullican, Fr          21:16    6:51
  112  Stella Sergevev, Sr        21:42    7:00
  135  Caitlin Cloonan, Sr        21:55    7:04
Total Time = 1:43:08     Total Places = 217

5. York Suburban
    9  Lily Corsaro, Sr           19:40    6:21
   22  Lauren Shrader, So         20:12    6:31
   60  Sami Gehly, Jr             21:00    6:46
   73  Rachelle Walker, Fr        21:17    6:52
   74  Allie Lackey, Sr           21:18    6:52
   87  Hannah Jones, Sr           21:29    6:56
  102  Kimmy Hall, So             21:38    6:58



Total Time = 1:43:25     Total Places = 238

6. Lower Dauphin
    3  Jenna Flickinger, Sr       19:12    6:12
   25  Katie Raudenbush, Sr       20:21    6:34
   26  Dee Dee Shea, So           20:21    6:34
  114  Jamie Knaub, So            21:42    7:00
  120  Grace Davis, Sr            21:44    7:01
  136  Krista Peachey, So         21:56    7:04
  262  Toni Ritrovato, Jr         23:44    7:39
Total Time = 1:43:19     Total Places = 288

7. Elizabethtown
    8  Olivia Esbenshade, Jr      19:36    6:19
   35  Kara Mueser, So            20:34    6:38
   55  Katie Solomon, Jr          20:57    6:45
   69  Emily Shearer, Jr          21:14    6:51
  128  Kaylyn West, So            21:51    7:03
  140  Marissa Merkt, Jr          21:58    7:05
  164  Alice Greider, Jr          22:16    7:11
Total Time = 1:44:10     Total Places = 295

8. Hershey
   15  Gabi Broschard, So         20:02    6:28
   34  Erin Vrana, Jr             20:34    6:38
   47  Vivian Tafuto, Fr          20:46    6:42
   81  Dahlia Chroscinski, Fr     21:23    6:54
  121  Riley Curtin, Fr           21:45    7:01
  130  Rachel Forray, Sr          21:52    7:03
  236  Yanna Bekelja, So          23:15    7:30
Total Time = 1:44:28     Total Places = 298

9. Cumberland Valley
   33  Carol Strock, Jr           20:32    6:37
   42  Rachel Kidd, Jr            20:38    6:39
   46  Laura Barnes, So           20:46    6:42
   97  Eva Karkuff, Jr            21:32    6:57
  103  Casey Tissue, Sr           21:38    6:58
  118  Hali McKinleylester, So    21:44    7:00
  199  Megan Howe, Fr             22:38    7:18
Total Time = 1:45:03     Total Places = 321

10. Central York
   36  Megan Lundy, Sr            20:34    6:38
   52  Emily Loeffelholz, So      20:53    6:44
   71  Katie Crum, Sr             21:15    6:51
   89  Madison Strine, Fr         21:30    6:56
   96  Maddie Wartnz, So          21:32    6:57
  139  Amelia Smith, Sr           21:57    7:05
  215  Marissa Fauth, Sr          22:54    7:23
Total Time = 1:45:42     Total Places = 344

11. Daniel Boone
   43  Emilee Durso, So           20:40    6:40
   64  Alexandria Hamill, So      21:02    6:47
   65  Abigail Snyder, Fr         21:04    6:47
   66  Alexandra Santora, So      21:08    6:49
  108  Emily Richey, Jr           21:41    6:59
  176  Samantha Eigenbrot, Jr     22:26    7:14
  253  Sarah Seasholtz, Jr        23:32    7:35
Total Time = 1:45:32     Total Places = 346

12. Red Lion
   17  Brooke Amandola, Sr        20:08    6:29
   28  Julia Kendrick, Fr         20:23    6:34



   54  Naomi Scharf, Jr           20:56    6:45
  122  Amanda Wivell, Jr          21:45    7:01
  142  Fahne Kauffman, Sr         22:00    7:06
  186  Anna Haynie, So            22:32    7:16
  225  Julianna Fritzinger, Sr    23:03    7:26
Total Time = 1:45:10     Total Places = 363

13. Garden Spot
   39  Madeline Jones, Fr         20:36    6:39
   50  Tasha Becker, Sr           20:50    6:43
   92  Erin Shirk, Jr             21:30    6:56
  101  Kelsey Gerhart, So         21:37    6:58
  134  Courtney Keen, Jr          21:54    7:04
  194  Nicole Best, So            22:35    7:17
  212  Aaren Davis, Jr            22:52    7:22
Total Time = 1:46:25     Total Places = 416

14. Carlisle
   32  McCall Ledgett, Jr         20:30    6:37
   75  Kelly King, Fr             21:18    6:52
   93  Maddie Shultes, Fr         21:31    6:56
   98  Rachel Francis, So         21:33    6:57
  129  Becky Hoy, Sr              21:51    7:03
  133  Emily Skovira, So          21:54    7:04
  185  Morgen Dunleavy, So        22:32    7:16
Total Time = 1:46:42     Total Places = 427

15. Shippensburg
    5  Reynah Spence, Sr          19:25    6:16
   70  Megan Baer, Sr             21:15    6:51
   79  Margueax Spence, Sr        21:22    6:53
  126  Mackenna Kelley, Sr        21:48    7:02
  159  Beth Jenkins, Sr           22:12    7:10
  188  Emily Stouffer, So         22:33    7:16
  213  Ashley Olsen, Sr           22:52    7:22
Total Time = 1:46:00     Total Places = 439

16. Conrad Weiser
   21  Emma Doughman, Sr          20:11    6:31
   27  Kirsten Lebo, So           20:22    6:34
   68  Alex Vile, Jr              21:13    6:51
  123  Goldie Nicotra, Jr         21:46    7:01
  210  Madi Bunnell, Jr           22:49    7:21
  279  Brittany Lazer, Sr         24:20    7:51
  284  Kayla Aulenbach, Fr        24:27    7:53
Total Time = 1:46:19     Total Places = 449

17. New Oxford
    6  Kaylee Kubisiak, Sr        19:25    6:16
   90  Emily Clinton, Fr          21:30    6:56
   91  Devan Bateman, So          21:30    6:56
  132  Emily Lawrence, Fr         21:53    7:03
  163  Carly Jarvis, So           22:14    7:10
  180  Allie Mack, Jr             22:27    7:14
  216  Nicole Ayers, Jr           22:55    7:23
Total Time = 1:46:31     Total Places = 482

18. Penn Manor
    1  Greta Lindsley, So         18:52    6:05
   56  Meghan Maisano, So         20:58    6:46
  116  Emily Novak, Sr            21:43    7:00
  149  Kloe Musselman, So         22:04    7:07
  196  Eleni Jones, Jr            22:36    7:17
  229  Helen Ly, So               23:07    7:27
  254  Dana Warfel, Jr            23:34    7:36



Total Time = 1:46:12     Total Places = 518

19. Greencastle-Antrim
   10  Caroline Schemel, Fr       19:45    6:22
   29  Shelby Stouffer, Fr        20:25    6:35
   61  Alana Ebbett, Fr           21:00    6:46
  191  Lauren Powers, So          22:33    7:16
  257  Caitlyn Hetrick, So        23:38    7:37
Total Time = 1:47:18     Total Places = 548

20. Hempfield
   45  Natalie Connell, Fr        20:42    6:41
  104  Brianna Thomas, Fr         21:39    6:59
  105  Kim Campbell, Fr           21:39    6:59
  160  Maris Kurcina, Jr          22:12    7:10
  170  Rachael Grube, Sr          22:22    7:13
  240  Sarah Ferguson, Jr         23:21    7:32
  250  Emily Smith, Jr            23:30    7:35
Total Time = 1:48:33     Total Places = 584

21. Cedar Crest
   24  Haleigh Echard, So         20:20    6:34
  124  Megan Doris, Sr            21:47    7:01
  141  Erica Bachman, Jr          21:58    7:05
  147  Katrina Diehm, Sr          22:03    7:07
  179  Adrienne Yoder, Sr         22:27    7:14
  181  Olivia Hess, Jr            22:28    7:15
  223  Jessica Meyer, Sr          23:02    7:26
Total Time = 1:48:33     Total Places = 615

22. Solanco
   38  Jillian Eberly, Jr         20:36    6:39
   59  Rachel Cairns, Jr          21:00    6:46
  127  Natalie Crum, Fr           21:49    7:02
  204  Vontoria Post, Jr          22:45    7:20
  205  Carly Allport, Fr          22:47    7:21
  276  Kaitlyn Ashley, Fr         24:13    7:48
  287  Jamie Burkhart, Jr         24:30    7:54
Total Time = 1:48:54     Total Places = 633

23. Exeter Township Girls
    4  Sarah Brzostek, Jr         19:16    6:13
    7  Amanda Quaglia, Sr         19:29    6:17
  131  Maggie Ehlert, Sr          21:52    7:03
  248  Maggie Halferty, Sr        23:29    7:34
  263  Taylor D'Antonio, Sr       23:44    7:39
  280  Lexie Long, So             24:23    7:52
  303  Allison Gieringer, Fr      25:18    8:09
Total Time = 1:47:48     Total Places = 653

24. J P. McCaskey
   44  Emma Stutzman, Fr          20:41    6:40
   53  Chloe Corkery, Fr          20:55    6:45
   78  Martha Boben, Fr           21:21    6:53
  202  Laura Middleton, Jr        22:43    7:20
  290  Ella Reist, Fr             24:38    7:57
  294  Tracey Nguyen, So          24:57    8:03
  307  Sara Hernon-Reeves, Sr     27:15    8:47
Total Time = 1:50:17     Total Places = 667

25. Susquehannock
   83  Katie Steines, So          21:25    6:54
  106  Jackie Ditt, Fr            21:40    6:59
  155  Olivia Royer, So           22:11    7:09
  177  Caraleigh Stifler, Fr      22:27    7:14



  219  Emily Fourhman, So         22:57    7:24
Total Time = 1:50:38     Total Places = 740

26. Kennard Dale
   62  Haley Cole, Jr             21:01    6:47
   67  Kayla White, Fr            21:11    6:50
  111  Emily Salomon, Sr          21:42    7:00
  249  Sam Levan, So              23:30    7:35
  271  Luci Matthews, Jr          24:03    7:45
  304  Jessica Craft, Sr          25:24    8:11
Total Time = 1:51:25     Total Places = 760

27. Ephrata
   88  Melynda Beam, Sr           21:30    6:56
  146  Andrea Castillo, Fr        22:03    7:07
  169  Vanessa Hurst, So          22:19    7:12
  174  Erica Voigt, Fr            22:26    7:14
  201  Sondra Macneal, So         22:41    7:19
  235  Madison Walmer, Jr         23:14    7:30
  237  Madison Fox, Fr            23:16    7:30
Total Time = 1:50:57     Total Places = 778

28. Cocalico
  117  Leah Wallace, Sr           21:43    7:00
  144  Amanda Drexel, Jr          22:02    7:06
  153  Avery Longstaff, Sr        22:09    7:09
  162  Kari Longstaff, Sr         22:13    7:10
  203  Megan Glover, Jr           22:44    7:20
  233  Megan Caizzo, Sr           23:13    7:29
  268  Shannon Hoeveler, Jr       23:54    7:42
Total Time = 1:50:49     Total Places = 779

29. Conestoga Valley
   77  Brianna Heikkinen, Sr      21:21    6:53
  168  Rebekah Stoltzfus, Sr      22:19    7:12
  173  Clara Forney, Fr           22:25    7:14
  178  Lyndsey Dundon, Fr         22:27    7:14
  190  Hannah Burkhart, Jr        22:33    7:16
  197  Grace Kramer, Fr           22:37    7:18
  217  Rachel Aukamp, So          22:56    7:24
Total Time = 1:51:04     Total Places = 786

30. Warwick
   86  Amy Wood, So               21:26    6:55
  125  Kristi Reidenbaugh, Sr     21:47    7:01
  184  Ruth Ann Long, Sr          22:31    7:16
  187  Brittney Bomberger, Sr     22:33    7:16
  206  Monika Roschel, So         22:47    7:21
  266  Emily Heckman, Sr          23:49    7:41
  291  Megan Eyer, Sr             24:39    7:57
Total Time = 1:51:02     Total Places = 788

31. Big Spring
   51  Emily Joyce, Jr            20:50    6:43
  137  Robyn Hoover, So           21:56    7:04
  172  Lexi Walker, So            22:25    7:14
  208  Chloe Fealtman, Fr         22:48    7:21
  224  Alie Smith, Jr             23:03    7:26
  239  Jordyn Donnelly, Fr        23:17    7:30
  244  Kayla Richwine, Sr         23:27    7:34
Total Time = 1:51:00     Total Places = 792

32. Red Land
   41  Makena Felts, So           20:37    6:39
  154  Hope Lorah, Jr             22:10    7:09



  192  Jen Carten, Jr             22:34    7:16
  222  Katie Orwan, Jr            23:01    7:25
  226  Chelsea Flower, Fr         23:05    7:27
  228  Abigail Romberger, Fr      23:06    7:27
  231  Afton Weaver, Fr           23:11    7:28
Total Time = 1:51:24     Total Places = 835

33. Twin Valley
   85  Shelby Coy, Sr             21:26    6:55
  109  Rachel Storms, Sr          21:41    7:00
  175  Lauren Matthews, Jr        22:26    7:14
  230  Brianna Storms, Jr         23:08    7:28
  243  Haley Matherson, Fr        23:23    7:32
  252  Rebecca Cummins, Jr        23:32    7:35
  260  Kate Cossitor, Jr          23:39    7:38
Total Time = 1:52:02     Total Places = 842

34. Wilson
   40  Anne Den Otter, Fr         20:37    6:39
  113  Tori Peters, Sr            21:42    7:00
  189  Laura Barbour, Fr          22:33    7:16
  245  Olivia Place, So           23:27    7:34
  256  Emily Miller, So           23:37    7:37
  295  Jenna Lemelin, Fr          24:58    8:03
  300  Marissa Carrigan, So       25:12    8:08
Total Time = 1:51:54     Total Places = 843

35. Northern York
  107  Emma Gingrich, Jr          21:40    6:59
  157  Michelle Yeager, Jr        22:12    7:10
  158  Darby Anderson, Jr         22:12    7:10
  232  Mackenzie Shank, Fr        23:11    7:29
  234  Erin Monko, So             23:14    7:29
  241  Kariann Hollinger, Sr      23:21    7:32
  267  Emily Noll, So             23:51    7:41
Total Time = 1:52:28     Total Places = 888

36. Cedar Cliff
  138  Marlena Woods, Sr          21:57    7:05
  152  Meg Michaelian, Sr         22:08    7:08
  200  Katlin Gould, Jr           22:40    7:18
  207  Jess Thompson, So          22:48    7:21
  211  Lauren Flanagan, Sr        22:51    7:22
  265  Amy Wallett, Jr            23:45    7:40
  275  Katie Boyer, So            24:11    7:48
Total Time = 1:52:21     Total Places = 908

37. Dallastown Area
   76  Mauro Taylour, Jr          21:18    6:52
  193  Megan Blum, So             22:34    7:17
  198  Brooke Snyder, Jr          22:38    7:18
  209  Elizabeth Malda, So        22:48    7:21
  255  Elizabeth Dibiase, Fr      23:36    7:37
  264  Elizabeth Rothrock, Jr     23:44    7:39
  292  Molly Blakely, Sr          24:42    7:58
Total Time = 1:52:52     Total Places = 931

38. Muhlenberg
  115  Allison Haertter, Fr       21:42    7:00
  145  Aubrey Douglas, Sr         22:02    7:06
  195  Caroline Green, So         22:35    7:17
  238  Joliann Aviles-Rosa, Fr    23:16    7:30
  293  Kaitlyn Wagner, So         24:48    8:00
Total Time = 1:54:23     Total Places = 986



39. Lampeter Strasburg
  143  Joslin Sellers, Jr         22:00    7:06
  150  Krista Mellinger, Fr       22:05    7:07
  218  Joanna Mellinger, Sr       22:57    7:24
  220  Melanie Lee, Fr            22:59    7:25
  258  Haley Caulfield-James, Jr  23:38    7:37
  302  Brianna Miranda, Jr        25:14    8:08
  308  Jessica Kuro, Sr           27:43    8:56
Total Time = 1:53:37     Total Places = 989

40. Eastern Lebanon Count
  165  Rachel Baker, Sr           22:16    7:11
  167  Abby Dundore, Fr           22:18    7:11
  182  Maggie Shaak, Jr           22:28    7:15
  227  Emily Harpold, Jr          23:05    7:27
  251  Brittney Shaak, Fr         23:31    7:35
  270  Kayla Harnish, So          24:01    7:45
  288  Vanessa Miller, Sr         24:33    7:55
Total Time = 1:53:36     Total Places = 992

41. Spring Grove
   94  Mel Riley, Sr              21:31    6:56
  166  Leah Corbin, Jr            22:17    7:11
  171  Rebecca Miller, Jr         22:23    7:13
  272  Cortney Knotts, Fr         24:06    7:46
  301  Morgan Bankert, Sr         25:14    8:08
Total Time = 1:55:28     Total Places = 1004

42. East Pennsboro Area
   99  Angel Barber, Fr           21:34    6:57
  183  Rachel Kreiger, Jr         22:29    7:15
  214  Caroline Powers, So        22:54    7:23
  246  Tess Calcagno, Jr          23:28    7:34
  296  Gabi Kulig, Sr             25:00    8:04
  298  Hannah Hartwig, Fr         25:02    8:04
Total Time = 1:55:24     Total Places = 1038

43. Central Dauphin East
   95  Caitlin Pysher, Jr         21:32    6:56
  156  Jessica Christ, Fr         22:12    7:09
  242  Courtney Kearns, So        23:22    7:32
  277  Sara Cavanagh, Jr          24:16    7:50
  278  Sarah Martin, Sr           24:17    7:50
  286  Jessica Kitch, Sr          24:30    7:54
  306  Sierra Pena, Jr            25:36    8:15
Total Time = 1:55:37     Total Places = 1048

44. James Buchanan
  151  Amanda Cole, Fr            22:05    7:07
  161  Erin Hoffman, Fr           22:13    7:10
  273  Meghan Hufcut, Jr          24:08    7:47
  274  Heather Sempowski, Jr      24:10    7:48
  297  Jenny Linowski, Sr         25:01    8:04
Total Time = 1:57:34     Total Places = 1156

45. Milton Hershey
  247  Devanie Craft, Sr          23:28    7:34
  261  Katerina Lawlor, Jr        23:41    7:38
  269  Aaliyah N-Whittle, Fr      24:00    7:44
  282  Keely Fitzgerald, Sr       24:24    7:52
  283  Amanda Ducharme, Jr        24:26    7:53
  285  Erica Barron, So           24:27    7:53
  305  Lakken Vining, Sr          25:31    8:14
Total Time = 1:59:57     Total Places = 1342



46. Central Dauphin
  221  Lauren Schlusser, So       23:00    7:25
  259  Alyssa Schock, Sr          23:39    7:38
  281  Abby Wright, Sr            24:23    7:52
  289  Victoria Marrero, Fr       24:34    7:55
  299  Maggie Reading, Jr         25:07    8:06
Total Time = 2:00:41     Total Places = 1349
        TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Greta Lindsley, So              5:40       11:49    18:52    6:05  Penn Manor           
    2     2  Tessa Mundell, Jr               5:38       11:53    19:00    6:07  Governor Mifflin     
    3     3  Jenna Flickinger, Sr            5:37       11:55    19:12    6:12  Lower Dauphin        
    4     4  Sarah Brzostek, Jr              5:39       11:57    19:16    6:13  Exeter Township Girls 
    5     5  Reynah Spence, Sr               5:38       11:52    19:25    6:16  Shippensburg         
    6     6  Kaylee Kubisiak, Sr             5:39       12:08    19:25    6:16  New Oxford           
    7     7  Amanda Quaglia, Sr              5:38       12:05    19:29    6:17  Exeter Township Girls 
    8     8  Olivia Esbenshade, Jr           5:48       12:20    19:36    6:19  Elizabethtown        
    9     9  Lily Corsaro, Sr                5:38       12:17    19:40    6:21  York Suburban        
   10    10  Caroline Schemel, Fr            5:38       12:06    19:45    6:22  Greencastle-Antrim   
   11    11  Emily McBride, Fr               5:47       12:23    19:46    6:23  Manheim Township     
   12    12  Natalie Holder, So              5:53       12:25    19:47    6:23  Chambersburg         
   13    13  Laura Duquette, Jr              5:42       12:24    19:49    6:24  Palmyra              
   14    14  Maria Tukis, Fr                 5:49       12:26    20:02    6:28  Palmyra              
   15    15  Gabi Broschard, So              5:55       12:36    20:02    6:28  Hershey              
   16        Danae Peters, So                5:48       12:26    20:05    6:28  Manheim Central      
   17    16  Courtney Group, So              5:57       12:35    20:07    6:29  Chambersburg         
   18    17  Brooke Amandola, Sr             5:57       12:36    20:08    6:29  Red Lion             
   19        Danielle Atkinson, So           5:54       12:34    20:09    6:30  Lancaster Catholic   
   20    18  Alexandra Orr, So               5:57       12:36    20:09    6:30  Chambersburg         
   21    19  Riley Stutz, Fr                 5:56       12:41    20:09    6:30  Manheim Township     
   22    20  Hannah Mansell, Fr              5:42       12:26    20:10    6:30  Governor Mifflin     
   23    21  Emma Doughman, Sr               5:48       12:27    20:11    6:31  Conrad Weiser        
   24    22  Lauren Shrader, So              5:58       12:42    20:12    6:31  York Suburban        
   25    23  Deija McBeth, So                6:06       12:46    20:12    6:31  Chambersburg         
   26    24  Haleigh Echard, So              5:57       12:45    20:20    6:34  Cedar Crest          
   27    25  Katie Raudenbush, Sr            6:03       12:45    20:21    6:34  Lower Dauphin        
   28    26  Dee Dee Shea, So                5:41       12:25    20:21    6:34  Lower Dauphin        
   29    27  Kirsten Lebo, So                5:59       12:41    20:22    6:34  Conrad Weiser        
   30    28  Julia Kendrick, Fr                         12:52    20:23    6:34  Red Lion             
   31    29  Shelby Stouffer, Fr             5:52       12:36    20:25    6:35  Greencastle-Antrim   
   32    30  Kendall Galvin, So              6:00       12:50    20:27    6:36  Governor Mifflin     
   33    31  Dana Frebel, Sr                 6:02       12:46    20:28    6:36  Governor Mifflin     
   34    32  McCall Ledgett, Jr              6:12                20:30    6:37  Carlisle             
   35    33  Carol Strock, Jr                6:14       12:58    20:32    6:37  Cumberland Valley    
   36    34  Erin Vrana, Jr                  5:59       12:52    20:34    6:38  Hershey              
   37    35  Kara Mueser, So                 5:59       12:49    20:34    6:38  Elizabethtown        
   38    36  Megan Lundy, Sr                 6:05       12:59    20:34    6:38  Central York         
   39    37  Mariah Ricci, Jr                6:00       12:50    20:35    6:38  Palmyra              
   40    38  Jillian Eberly, Jr              5:57       12:50    20:36    6:39  Solanco              
   41    39  Madeline Jones, Fr              6:04       12:52    20:36    6:39  Garden Spot          
   42    40  Anne Den Otter, Fr              5:53       12:45    20:37    6:39  Wilson               
   43    41  Makena Felts, So                5:58       12:38    20:37    6:39  Red Land             
   44    42  Rachel Kidd, Jr                 6:08       12:53    20:38    6:39  Cumberland Valley    
   45    43  Emilee Durso, So                6:03       12:53    20:40    6:40  Daniel Boone         
   46    44  Emma Stutzman, Fr               6:03       12:56    20:41    6:40  J P. McCaskey        
   47    45  Natalie Connell, Fr             5:56       12:42    20:42    6:41  Hempfield            
   48    46  Laura Barnes, So                5:56       12:50    20:46    6:42  Cumberland Valley    
   49    47  Vivian Tafuto, Fr               5:59       12:52    20:46    6:42  Hershey              
   50    48  Rebecca Keenan, Sr              6:04       12:58    20:49    6:43  Governor Mifflin     
   51    49  Salvo Miranda, Fr               6:02       12:57    20:50    6:43  Palmyra              
   52    50  Tasha Becker, Sr                6:03       12:53    20:50    6:43  Garden Spot          



   53    51  Emily Joyce, Jr                 6:13       13:08    20:50    6:43  Big Spring           
   54    52  Emily Loeffelholz, So           6:02       12:59    20:53    6:44  Central York         
   55    53  Chloe Corkery, Fr               6:04       12:59    20:55    6:45  J P. McCaskey        
   56    54  Naomi Scharf, Jr                6:14       13:02    20:56    6:45  Red Lion             
   57    55  Katie Solomon, Jr               6:03       12:55    20:57    6:45  Elizabethtown        
   58    56  Meghan Maisano, So              6:15       13:10    20:58    6:46  Penn Manor           
   59    57  Julia Murray, Jr                6:16       13:14    20:59    6:46  Manheim Township     
   60    58  Kayla Robertson, Sr             6:12       13:06    21:00    6:46  Manheim Township     
   61    59  Rachel Cairns, Jr               6:21       13:16    21:00    6:46  Solanco              
   62    60  Sami Gehly, Jr                  5:57       12:37    21:00    6:46  York Suburban        
   63    61  Alana Ebbett, Fr                5:59       12:58    21:00    6:46  Greencastle-Antrim   
   64    62  Haley Cole, Jr                  6:27       13:21    21:01    6:47  Kennard Dale         
   65    63  Olivia Farabaugh, Jr            6:10       13:11    21:01    6:47  Palmyra              
   66    64  Alexandria Hamill, So           6:07       13:03    21:02    6:47  Daniel Boone         
   67    65  Abigail Snyder, Fr              6:14       13:13    21:04    6:47  Daniel Boone         
   68    66  Alexandra Santora, So           6:05       13:03    21:08    6:49  Daniel Boone         
   69    67  Kayla White, Fr                 6:15       13:16    21:11    6:50  Kennard Dale         
   70    68  Alex Vile, Jr                   6:13       13:15    21:13    6:51  Conrad Weiser        
   71    69  Emily Shearer, Jr               6:08       13:07    21:14    6:51  Elizabethtown        
   72        Kathryn Ruszkowski, So          6:25       13:27    21:14    6:51  Mechanicsburg        
   73    70  Megan Baer, Sr                  6:17       13:13    21:15    6:51  Shippensburg         
   74    71  Katie Crum, Sr                             13:18    21:15    6:51  Central York         
   75    72  Erin Mullican, Fr               6:13       13:11    21:16    6:51  Manheim Township     
   76    73  Rachelle Walker, Fr             6:13       13:15    21:17    6:52  York Suburban        
   77    74  Allie Lackey, Sr                6:07       13:12    21:18    6:52  York Suburban        
   78    75  Kelly King, Fr                  6:21       13:22    21:18    6:52  Carlisle             
   79    76  Mauro Taylour, Jr               6:27       13:25    21:18    6:52  Dallastown Area      
   80    77  Brianna Heikkinen, Sr           6:31       13:31    21:21    6:53  Conestoga Valley     
   81    78  Martha Boben, Fr                6:07       13:10    21:21    6:53  J P. McCaskey        
   82    79  Margueax Spence, Sr             6:13       13:04    21:22    6:53  Shippensburg         
   83    80  Bekah Elbel, Sr                 6:08       13:13    21:22    6:53  Chambersburg         
   84        Shannon Cruz, Jr                6:10       13:17    21:22    6:53  Lancaster Catholic   
   85    81  Dahlia Chroscinski, Fr          6:04       13:10    21:23    6:54  Hershey              
   86    82  Megan Reel, Jr                  6:10       13:12    21:24    6:54  Chambersburg         
   87    83  Katie Steines, So               6:12       13:16    21:25    6:54  Susquehannock        
   88    84  Ashley Cypher, Jr               6:09       13:14    21:26    6:55  Palmyra              
   89    85  Shelby Coy, Sr                  6:15       13:22    21:26    6:55  Twin Valley          
   90    86  Amy Wood, So                    6:24       13:25    21:26    6:55  Warwick              
   91    87  Hannah Jones, Sr                6:15       13:26    21:29    6:56  York Suburban        
   92    88  Melynda Beam, Sr                6:11       13:11    21:30    6:56  Ephrata              
   93    89  Madison Strine, Fr              6:15       13:25    21:30    6:56  Central York         
   94    90  Emily Clinton, Fr               6:09       13:18    21:30    6:56  New Oxford           
   95    91  Devan Bateman, So               6:20       13:30    21:30    6:56  New Oxford           
   96    92  Erin Shirk, Jr                  6:18       13:20    21:30    6:56  Garden Spot          
   97    93  Maddie Shultes, Fr              6:35       13:35    21:31    6:56  Carlisle             
   98    94  Mel Riley, Sr                   6:21       13:31    21:31    6:56  Spring Grove         
   99    95  Caitlin Pysher, Jr              6:06       13:15    21:32    6:56  Central Dauphin East 
  100    96  Maddie Wartnz, So               6:13       13:19    21:32    6:57  Central York         
  101    97  Eva Karkuff, Jr                 6:08       13:11    21:32    6:57  Cumberland Valley    
  102    98  Rachel Francis, So              6:35       13:38    21:33    6:57  Carlisle             
  103    99  Angel Barber, Fr                6:35       13:40    21:34    6:57  East Pennsboro Area  
  104   100  Abby Zychal, Jr                 6:12       13:21    21:35    6:58  Chambersburg         
  105   101  Kelsey Gerhart, So              6:23       13:27    21:37    6:58  Garden Spot          
  106   102  Kimmy Hall, So                  6:14       13:23    21:38    6:58  York Suburban        
  107   103  Casey Tissue, Sr                6:09       13:18    21:38    6:58  Cumberland Valley    
  108   104  Brianna Thomas, Fr              6:29       13:38    21:39    6:59  Hempfield            
  109   105  Kim Campbell, Fr                6:07       13:17    21:39    6:59  Hempfield            
  110   106  Jackie Ditt, Fr                 6:26       13:31    21:40    6:59  Susquehannock        
  111   107  Emma Gingrich, Jr               6:21       13:36    21:40    6:59  Northern York        
  112   108  Emily Richey, Jr                6:20       13:29    21:41    6:59  Daniel Boone         

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top



  113   109  Rachel Storms, Sr               6:20       13:37    21:41    7:00  Twin Valley          
  114   110  Paige Zittle, So                6:14       13:31    21:41    7:00  Governor Mifflin     
  115        Brittany Ulrich, Fr             6:12       13:23    21:41    7:00  Lebanon              
  116   111  Emily Salomon, Sr               6:45       13:51    21:42    7:00  Kennard Dale         
  117   112  Stella Sergevev, Sr             6:17       13:24    21:42    7:00  Manheim Township     
  118   113  Tori Peters, Sr                 6:05       13:21    21:42    7:00  Wilson               
  119   114  Jamie Knaub, So                 6:26       13:40    21:42    7:00  Lower Dauphin        
  120   115  Allison Haertter, Fr            6:24       13:34    21:42    7:00  Muhlenberg           
  121   116  Emily Novak, Sr                 6:26       13:38    21:43    7:00  Penn Manor           
  122   117  Leah Wallace, Sr                6:33       13:47    21:43    7:00  Cocalico             
  123   118  Hali McKinleylester, So         6:21       13:25    21:44    7:00  Cumberland Valley    
  124   119  Devin Strynkowski, So           6:11       13:27    21:44    7:01  Palmyra              
  125   120  Grace Davis, Sr                 6:25       13:39    21:44    7:01  Lower Dauphin        
  126   121  Riley Curtin, Fr                6:14       13:31    21:45    7:01  Hershey              
  127   122  Amanda Wivell, Jr               6:24       13:38    21:45    7:01  Red Lion             
  128   123  Goldie Nicotra, Jr              6:22       13:32    21:46    7:01  Conrad Weiser        
  129   124  Megan Doris, Sr                 6:11       13:22    21:47    7:01  Cedar Crest          
  130   125  Kristi Reidenbaugh, Sr          6:29                21:47    7:01  Warwick              
  131   126  Mackenna Kelley, Sr             6:29       13:40    21:48    7:02  Shippensburg         
  132        Kara Funk, Jr                   6:24       13:42    21:49    7:02  Dover                
  133   127  Natalie Crum, Fr                6:05       13:19    21:49    7:02  Solanco              
  134   128  Kaylyn West, So                 6:16       13:36    21:51    7:03  Elizabethtown        
  135   129  Becky Hoy, Sr                   6:35       13:37    21:51    7:03  Carlisle             
  136   130  Rachel Forray, Sr               6:16       13:32    21:52    7:03  Hershey              
  137   131  Maggie Ehlert, Sr               6:35       13:45    21:52    7:03  Exeter Township Girls 
  138   132  Emily Lawrence, Fr              6:16       13:29    21:53    7:03  New Oxford           
  139   133  Emily Skovira, So               6:40       13:51    21:54    7:04  Carlisle             
  140   134  Courtney Keen, Jr               6:14       13:27    21:54    7:04  Garden Spot          
  141   135  Caitlin Cloonan, Sr             6:24       13:39    21:55    7:04  Manheim Township     
  142   136  Krista Peachey, So              6:25       13:42    21:56    7:04  Lower Dauphin        
  143   137  Robyn Hoover, So                6:24       13:35    21:56    7:04  Big Spring           
  144   138  Marlena Woods, Sr               6:10       13:27    21:57    7:05  Cedar Cliff          
  145   139  Amelia Smith, Sr                6:27       13:41    21:57    7:05  Central York         
  146   140  Marissa Merkt, Jr               6:17       13:40    21:58    7:05  Elizabethtown        
  147   141  Erica Bachman, Jr               6:12       13:30    21:58    7:05  Cedar Crest          
  148   142  Fahne Kauffman, Sr              6:36       13:53    22:00    7:06  Red Lion             
  149   143  Joslin Sellers, Jr              6:33       13:54    22:00    7:06  Lampeter Strasburg   
  150        Allyn Rosenberger, Jr           6:24       13:44    22:02    7:06  Susquehanna Twp.     
  151   144  Amanda Drexel, Jr               6:33       13:48    22:02    7:06  Cocalico             
  152   145  Aubrey Douglas, Sr              6:20       13:34    22:02    7:06  Muhlenberg           
  153        Marisa Madsen, Sr               6:28       13:44    22:03    7:07  York County Tech     
  154   146  Andrea Castillo, Fr             6:20       13:41    22:03    7:07  Ephrata              
  155   147  Katrina Diehm, Sr               6:20       13:42    22:03    7:07  Cedar Crest          
  156   148  Amy Jordan, Sr                  6:16       13:41    22:03    7:07  Governor Mifflin     
  157   149  Kloe Musselman, So              6:27       13:41    22:04    7:07  Penn Manor           
  158   150  Krista Mellinger, Fr            6:25       13:45    22:05    7:07  Lampeter Strasburg   
  159   151  Amanda Cole, Fr                 6:31       13:49    22:05    7:07  James Buchanan       
  160   152  Meg Michaelian, Sr              6:24       13:37    22:08    7:08  Cedar Cliff          
  161   153  Avery Longstaff, Sr             6:42       13:59    22:09    7:09  Cocalico             
  162   154  Hope Lorah, Jr                  6:19       13:43    22:10    7:09  Red Land             
  163   155  Olivia Royer, So                6:34       13:58    22:11    7:09  Susquehannock        
  164   156  Jessica Christ, Fr              6:36       13:59    22:12    7:09  Central Dauphin East 
  165   157  Michelle Yeager, Jr             6:32       13:53    22:12    7:10  Northern York        
  166   158  Darby Anderson, Jr              6:32       13:52    22:12    7:10  Northern York        
  167   159  Beth Jenkins, Sr                6:30       13:43    22:12    7:10  Shippensburg         
  168   160  Maris Kurcina, Jr               6:23       13:39    22:12    7:10  Hempfield            
  169   161  Erin Hoffman, Fr                6:35       13:50    22:13    7:10  James Buchanan       
  170   162  Kari Longstaff, Sr              6:46       14:07    22:13    7:10  Cocalico             
  171   163  Carly Jarvis, So                6:15       13:42    22:14    7:10  New Oxford           
  172   164  Alice Greider, Jr               6:35       13:59    22:16    7:11  Elizabethtown        
  173   165  Rachel Baker, Sr                6:16       13:39    22:16    7:11  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  174   166  Leah Corbin, Jr                 6:27       13:48    22:17    7:11  Spring Grove         
  175   167  Abby Dundore, Fr                6:13       13:43    22:18    7:11  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  176   168  Rebekah Stoltzfus, Sr           6:32       13:44    22:19    7:12  Conestoga Valley     
  177   169  Vanessa Hurst, So               6:27       13:53    22:19    7:12  Ephrata              



  178   170  Rachael Grube, Sr               6:22       13:46    22:22    7:13  Hempfield            
  179   171  Rebecca Miller, Jr              6:27       13:53    22:23    7:13  Spring Grove         
  180   172  Lexi Walker, So                 6:28       13:56    22:25    7:14  Big Spring           
  181   173  Clara Forney, Fr                6:34       13:59    22:25    7:14  Conestoga Valley     
  182   174  Erica Voigt, Fr                 6:26                22:26    7:14  Ephrata              
  183   175  Lauren Matthews, Jr             6:35       14:07    22:26    7:14  Twin Valley          
  184   176  Samantha Eigenbrot, Jr          6:24       13:55    22:26    7:14  Daniel Boone         
  185   177  Caraleigh Stifler, Fr           6:39       14:03    22:27    7:14  Susquehannock        
  186   178  Lyndsey Dundon, Fr              6:42       14:06    22:27    7:14  Conestoga Valley     
  187   179  Adrienne Yoder, Sr              6:35       14:00    22:27    7:14  Cedar Crest          
  188   180  Allie Mack, Jr                  6:23       13:59    22:27    7:14  New Oxford           
  189   181  Olivia Hess, Jr                 6:12       13:50    22:28    7:15  Cedar Crest          
  190   182  Maggie Shaak, Jr                6:28       13:56    22:28    7:15  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  191   183  Rachel Kreiger, Jr              6:42       14:07    22:29    7:15  East Pennsboro Area  
  192   184  Ruth Ann Long, Sr               6:38       14:06    22:31    7:16  Warwick              
  193   185  Morgen Dunleavy, So             6:40       13:55    22:32    7:16  Carlisle             
  194   186  Anna Haynie, So                 6:37       14:06    22:32    7:16  Red Lion             
  195   187  Brittney Bomberger, Sr          6:42       14:10    22:33    7:16  Warwick              
  196   188  Emily Stouffer, So              6:28       14:02    22:33    7:16  Shippensburg         
  197   189  Laura Barbour, Fr               6:32       14:05    22:33    7:16  Wilson               
  198   190  Hannah Burkhart, Jr             6:42       14:07    22:33    7:16  Conestoga Valley     
  199   191  Lauren Powers, So                          14:01    22:33    7:16  Greencastle-Antrim   
  200   192  Jen Carten, Jr                  6:34       14:06    22:34    7:16  Red Land             
  201   193  Megan Blum, So                  6:45       14:11    22:34    7:17  Dallastown Area      
  202   194  Nicole Best, So                 6:38       14:04    22:35    7:17  Garden Spot          
  203   195  Caroline Green, So              6:36       14:04    22:35    7:17  Muhlenberg           
  204   196  Eleni Jones, Jr                 6:38       14:05    22:36    7:17  Penn Manor           
  205        Deanna McNece, Fr               6:34       14:04    22:36    7:17  Donegal              
  206   197  Grace Kramer, Fr                6:44       14:16    22:37    7:18  Conestoga Valley     
  207   198  Brooke Snyder, Jr               6:44       14:10    22:38    7:18  Dallastown Area      
  208   199  Megan Howe, Fr                  6:29       13:56    22:38    7:18  Cumberland Valley    
  209   200  Katlin Gould, Jr                6:31       14:08    22:40    7:18  Cedar Cliff          
  210   201  Sondra Macneal, So              6:26       14:03    22:41    7:19  Ephrata              
  211   202  Laura Middleton, Jr             6:52       14:19    22:43    7:20  J P. McCaskey        
  212   203  Megan Glover, Jr                6:46       14:13    22:44    7:20  Cocalico             
  213        Emma Harrelson, So              6:33       14:06    22:44    7:20  York County Tech     
  214        Bethany Carter, So              6:15       13:46    22:44    7:20  Waynesboro           
  215   204  Vontoria Post, Jr               6:28       13:59    22:45    7:20  Solanco              
  216   205  Carly Allport, Fr               6:31       14:03    22:47    7:21  Solanco              
  217   206  Monika Roschel, So              6:42       14:14    22:47    7:21  Warwick              
  218        Kristina Reinhardt, Sr          6:30       14:07    22:47    7:21  Northern Lebanon     
  219   207  Jess Thompson, So               6:35       14:09    22:48    7:21  Cedar Cliff          
  220   208  Chloe Fealtman, Fr              6:45       14:20    22:48    7:21  Big Spring           
  221   209  Elizabeth Malda, So             6:47       14:17    22:48    7:21  Dallastown Area      
  222   210  Madi Bunnell, Jr                6:27       13:59    22:49    7:21  Conrad Weiser        
  223   211  Lauren Flanagan, Sr             6:30       14:12    22:51    7:22  Cedar Cliff          
  224   212  Aaren Davis, Jr                 6:39       14:12    22:52    7:22  Garden Spot          
  225   213  Ashley Olsen, Sr                6:31       14:08    22:52    7:22  Shippensburg         
  226        Joann Sutyak, Jr                6:39       14:14    22:54    7:23  West York Area       
  227   214  Caroline Powers, So             6:55       14:35    22:54    7:23  East Pennsboro Area  
  228   215  Marissa Fauth, Sr               6:31       14:08    22:54    7:23  Central York         
  229   216  Nicole Ayers, Jr                6:28       14:11    22:55    7:23  New Oxford           
  230   217  Rachel Aukamp, So               6:42       14:09    22:56    7:24  Conestoga Valley     
  231   218  Joanna Mellinger, Sr            6:43       14:17    22:57    7:24  Lampeter Strasburg   
  232   219  Emily Fourhman, So              6:39       14:12    22:57    7:24  Susquehannock        
  233   220  Melanie Lee, Fr                 6:51       14:27    22:59    7:25  Lampeter Strasburg   
  234   221  Lauren Schlusser, So            6:46       14:19    23:00    7:25  Central Dauphin      
  235        Alexa Wilhelm, So               6:35       14:15    23:01    7:25  Gettysburg           
  236   222  Katie Orwan, Jr                 6:45       14:20    23:01    7:25  Red Land             
  237   223  Jessica Meyer, Sr               6:34       13:57    23:02    7:26  Cedar Crest          
  238   224  Alie Smith, Jr                  6:50       14:24    23:03    7:26  Big Spring           
  239   225  Julianna Fritzinger, Sr         6:37       14:15    23:03    7:26  Red Lion             
  240   226  Chelsea Flower, Fr              6:49       14:28    23:05    7:27  Red Land             
  241   227  Emily Harpold, Jr               6:50       14:24    23:05    7:27  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  242   228  Abigail Romberger, Fr           6:56       14:32    23:06    7:27  Red Land             



  243   229  Helen Ly, So                    6:38       14:21    23:07    7:27  Penn Manor           
  244   230  Brianna Storms, Jr              6:42       14:23    23:08    7:28  Twin Valley          
  245        Shannon Laird, Sr               6:39       14:22    23:10    7:28  South Western        
  246   231  Afton Weaver, Fr                6:57       14:33    23:11    7:28  Red Land             
  247   232  Mackenzie Shank, Fr             6:33       14:08    23:11    7:29  Northern York        
  248   233  Megan Caizzo, Sr                6:46       14:21    23:13    7:29  Cocalico             
  249   234  Erin Monko, So                  6:51       14:32    23:14    7:29  Northern York        
  250   235  Madison Walmer, Jr              6:34       14:15    23:14    7:30  Ephrata              
  251   236  Yanna Bekelja, So               6:23       14:07    23:15    7:30  Hershey              
  252   237  Madison Fox, Fr                 6:22       14:13    23:16    7:30  Ephrata              
  253   238  Joliann Aviles-Rosa, Fr         6:47       14:24    23:16    7:30  Muhlenberg           
  254   239  Jordyn Donnelly, Fr             6:51       14:36    23:17    7:30  Big Spring           
  255   240  Sarah Ferguson, Jr              6:41       14:23    23:21    7:32  Hempfield            
  256   241  Kariann Hollinger, Sr           7:02       14:47    23:21    7:32  Northern York        
  257   242  Courtney Kearns, So             6:40       14:33    23:22    7:32  Central Dauphin East 
  258   243  Haley Matherson, Fr             6:53       14:40    23:23    7:32  Twin Valley          
  259   244  Kayla Richwine, Sr              6:57       14:50    23:27    7:34  Big Spring           
  260   245  Olivia Place, So                6:33       14:21    23:27    7:34  Wilson               
  261        Alysha Sweitzer, Fr             6:25       14:20    23:27    7:34  Dover                
  262   246  Tess Calcagno, Jr               6:53       14:36    23:28    7:34  East Pennsboro Area  
  263   247  Devanie Craft, Sr               6:58       14:47    23:28    7:34  Milton Hershey       
  264   248  Maggie Halferty, Sr             6:50       14:45    23:29    7:34  Exeter Township Girls 
  265   249  Sam Levan, So                   7:05       14:56    23:30    7:35  Kennard Dale         
  266   250  Emily Smith, Jr                 6:38       14:24    23:30    7:35  Hempfield            
  267   251  Brittney Shaak, Fr              6:53       14:34    23:31    7:35  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  268   252  Rebecca Cummins, Jr             6:54       14:42    23:32    7:35  Twin Valley          
  269   253  Sarah Seasholtz, Jr             6:45       14:32    23:32    7:35  Daniel Boone         
  270   254  Dana Warfel, Jr                 6:41       14:35    23:34    7:36  Penn Manor           
  271   255  Elizabeth Dibiase, Fr           6:55       14:56    23:36    7:37  Dallastown Area      
  272   256  Emily Miller, So                6:43       14:39    23:37    7:37  Wilson               
  273   257  Caitlyn Hetrick, So             6:52       14:47    23:38    7:37  Greencastle-Antrim   
  274   258  Haley Caulfield-James, Jr       6:51       14:53    23:38    7:37  Lampeter Strasburg   
  275   259  Alyssa Schock, Sr               7:07       14:55    23:39    7:38  Central Dauphin      
  276   260  Kate Cossitor, Jr               6:57       14:42    23:39    7:38  Twin Valley          
  277        Alyssa King, So                 6:53       14:37    23:39    7:38  South Western        
  278   261  Katerina Lawlor, Jr             6:58       14:46    23:41    7:38  Milton Hershey       
  279        Katie Davis, Fr                 6:53       14:47    23:42    7:39  Mechanicsburg        
  280   262  Toni Ritrovato, Jr              6:43       14:42    23:44    7:39  Lower Dauphin        
  281   263  Taylor D'Antonio, Sr            6:56       14:50    23:44    7:39  Exeter Township Girls 
  282   264  Elizabeth Rothrock, Jr          6:46       14:48    23:44    7:39  Dallastown Area      
  283   265  Amy Wallett, Jr                 6:50       14:45    23:45    7:40  Cedar Cliff          
  284        Tabitha Jermyn, Jr              6:43       14:40    23:46    7:40  West York Area       
  285        Susannah Marshall, Sr           6:44       14:39    23:48    7:40  Waynesboro           
  286   266  Emily Heckman, Sr               7:01       14:57    23:49    7:41  Warwick              
  287   267  Emily Noll, So                  7:03       14:58    23:51    7:41  Northern York        
  288   268  Shannon Hoeveler, Jr            6:48       15:04    23:54    7:42  Cocalico             
  289        Holly Wagner, So                6:37       14:38    23:54    7:43  Fleetwood Area Cross  
  290   269  Aaliyah N-Whittle, Fr           7:02       15:11    24:00    7:44  Milton Hershey       
  291   270  Kayla Harnish, So               6:52       14:46    24:01    7:45  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  292        Sarah Kleinert, Fr              7:09       15:07    24:02    7:45  Mechanicsburg        
  293   271  Luci Matthews, Jr               7:06       14:56    24:03    7:45  Kennard Dale         
  294   272  Cortney Knotts, Fr              6:52       14:56    24:06    7:46  Spring Grove         
  295   273  Meghan Hufcut, Jr               7:00       15:01    24:08    7:47  James Buchanan       
  296   274  Heather Sempowski, Jr           6:49       15:11    24:10    7:48  James Buchanan       
  297   275  Katie Boyer, So                 6:51       14:57    24:11    7:48  Cedar Cliff          
  298   276  Kaitlyn Ashley, Fr              7:01       15:09    24:13    7:48  Solanco              
  299   277  Sara Cavanagh, Jr               6:52       14:52    24:16    7:50  Central Dauphin East 
  300   278  Sarah Martin, Sr                7:00       15:05    24:17    7:50  Central Dauphin East 
  301        Abby Fernandes, Jr              6:53       14:43    24:18    7:50  Gettysburg           
  302        Kayla Smith, So                 6:36       14:47    24:18    7:50  Northern Lebanon     
  303   279  Brittany Lazer, Sr              7:00       15:12    24:20    7:51  Conrad Weiser        
  304   280  Lexie Long, So                  6:57       15:11    24:23    7:52  Exeter Township Girls 
  305   281  Abby Wright, Sr                 7:07       15:06    24:23    7:52  Central Dauphin      
  306   282  Keely Fitzgerald, Sr            6:46       14:50    24:24    7:52  Milton Hershey       
  307   283  Amanda Ducharme, Jr             7:02       15:07    24:26    7:53  Milton Hershey       



  308   284  Kayla Aulenbach, Fr             7:01       15:12    24:27    7:53  Conrad Weiser        
  309   285  Erica Barron, So                6:54       15:16    24:27    7:53  Milton Hershey       
  310   286  Jessica Kitch, Sr               6:59       15:00    24:30    7:54  Central Dauphin East 
  311   287  Jamie Burkhart, Jr              6:52       15:11    24:30    7:54  Solanco              
  312   288  Vanessa Miller, Sr              6:48       15:29    24:33    7:55  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  313   289  Victoria Marrero, Fr            7:07       15:08    24:34    7:55  Central Dauphin      
  314   290  Ella Reist, Fr                  7:10       15:25    24:38    7:57  J P. McCaskey        
  315   291  Megan Eyer, Sr                  7:06       15:25    24:39    7:57  Warwick              
  316        Rinker Hali, Jr                 7:00       15:14    24:41    7:58  West York Area       
  317   292  Molly Blakely, Sr               7:03       15:24    24:42    7:58  Dallastown Area      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  318   293  Kaitlyn Wagner, So              6:54       15:09    24:48    8:00  Muhlenberg           
  319        Lora Waybright, Sr              6:39       15:02    24:52    8:01  Gettysburg           
  320   294  Tracey Nguyen, So               7:01       15:25    24:57    8:03  J P. McCaskey        
  321   295  Jenna Lemelin, Fr               6:59       15:20    24:58    8:03  Wilson               
  322   296  Gabi Kulig, Sr                  7:15       15:44    25:00    8:04  East Pennsboro Area  
  323   297  Jenny Linowski, Sr              7:00       15:33    25:01    8:04  James Buchanan       
  324   298  Hannah Hartwig, Fr              7:15       15:44    25:02    8:04  East Pennsboro Area  
  325   299  Maggie Reading, Jr              7:15       15:29    25:07    8:06  Central Dauphin      
  326        Katie Avetta, Jr                7:13       15:32    25:10    8:07  Susquehanna Twp.     
  327   300  Marissa Carrigan, So            7:09       15:37    25:12    8:08  Wilson               
  328   301  Morgan Bankert, Sr              7:21       15:55    25:14    8:08  Spring Grove         
  329   302  Brianna Miranda, Jr             6:53       15:17    25:14    8:08  Lampeter Strasburg   
  330   303  Allison Gieringer, Fr           7:05       15:38    25:18    8:09  Exeter Township Girls 
  331   304  Jessica Craft, Sr               7:22       15:46    25:24    8:11  Kennard Dale         
  332        Alex Agesen, So                 6:53       15:40    25:30    8:13  Manheim Central      
  333   305  Lakken Vining, Sr               7:18       16:00    25:31    8:14  Milton Hershey       
  334   306  Sierra Pena, Jr                 7:02       15:31    25:36    8:15  Central Dauphin East 
  335        Samantha Wolfe, Sr              6:56       15:40    26:03    8:24  Northern Lebanon     
  336   307  Sara Hernon-Reeves, Sr          7:28       16:41    27:15    8:47  J P. McCaskey        
  337   308  Jessica Kuro, Sr                6:29       14:11    27:43    8:56  Lampeter Strasburg   
73 finishers among Women Under 2
80 finishers among Women 2 - 2
95 finishers among Women 3 - 3
89 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
337 female finishers
337 total finishers

Dual Meet Scores

Chambersburg           45 wins
Governor Mifflin       44 wins
Palmyra                43 wins
Manheim Township       42 wins
York Suburban          41 wins
Lower Dauphin          40 wins
Cumberland Valley      39 wins
Hershey                38 wins
Elizabethtown          37 wins
Daniel Boone           35 wins
Red Lion               35 wins
Central York           35 wins
Conrad Weiser          33 wins
Carlisle               32 wins
Garden Spot            31 wins
Shippensburg           30 wins
New Oxford             29 wins
Penn Manor             28 wins
Hempfield              26 wins
Cedar Crest            26 wins
Greencastle-Antrim     25 wins



Solanco                24 wins
J P. McCaskey          21 wins
Conestoga Valley       21 wins
Susquehannock          20 wins
Ephrata                19 wins
Exeter Township Girls  19 wins
Cocalico               19 wins
Big Spring             17 wins
Warwick                16 wins
Kennard Dale           15 wins
Red Land               15 wins
Twin Valley            14 wins
Northern York          13 wins
Cedar Cliff            12 wins
Wilson                 11 wins
Eastern Lebanon Count  8 wins
Dallastown Area        8 wins
Muhlenberg             7 wins
Lampeter Strasburg     7 wins
Central Dauphin East   5 wins
Spring Grove           4 wins
East Pennsboro Area    3 wins
James Buchanan         2 wins
Milton Hershey         1 wins
Central Dauphin        0 wins

Return to home page.

https://www.runhigh.com/2011RESULTS/main.html

